
野 木 町

小 山 市

足 利 市

佐 野 市

栃 木 市

埼　　玉　　県

茨　　城　　県

群　　馬　　県

0

0

0

0

下 野 市

壬 生 町

古 河 市

結 城 市

板 倉 町

館 林 市邑 楽 町

加 須 市
羽 生 市

明 和 町

0

0

1.40

3.30

4.20

2.50

1.80

2.50

1.90

4.00

4.90

4.703.20

1.80

4.70

5.00

5.50

5.70
6.10

4.40

2.60

-0.90

3.30

3.20

3.70

1.20

-1.20

-1.10

-2.40

0.90

-2.20

0.70

-4.70

-4.30

-5.90

-3.20

-2.20

-4.20 -4.60

-2.90

-3.50

-2.70

-5.10

-2.00

1.80

-0.20

-1.30

0.00-0.60

-1.80
0.30

-1.10

1.20

-0.60

1.30

0.90
0.500.30

0.30

0.40

-6.40

-2.40

-5.00
-2.60-1.40

-0.30

-3.90

5.30 5.10

4.10

2.80

3.40

-5.70

4.40

4.90

5.60

6.50

-10.5-0.80

-1.10 -0.30
1.20

-1.90

-4.30

6.40

6.30

5.90

5.00

-0.10

0

0

栃木県地盤変動等量線図
自　令和５年１月１日
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至　令和６年１月１日
単位はmm
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※市町村界は令和6年3月31日のものを使用しています。
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